Known Horses for Wednesday, 16 June 2021 at 6:57 am.

Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Cambridge - Wednesday, 16 June 2021

12:54 PM - Jennifer Eccles Mdn (2000m)

08 Heart Of A Lion

17/9: 7

1

2

Sep'18

20L 555

Wt Now

585 56.5

Page 1/19

Fred Months
Factor Idle

51

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

8.1

Factor

6.1 Gerard

Jockey

Y anagida

Age

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Kensington - Wednesday, 16 June 2021

1:25PM - THE AGENCY REAL ESTATE PLATE (1100m)

10 MuraMura 1/1:5 8 13 Nov'20 11.3L 55.0 57.0
2:35 PM - TAB HANDICAP (1800m)
08 Roseirro 2/1: 38 4 9 Jan'20 48L 540 580
3:10PM - HEINEKEN HANDICAP (1550m)
09 Power of Attorney 2/1: 27 2 6 Jan'21 183L 535 570
05 Picaro 2/1: 4 5 7 Sep'l9 16L 570 540
08 Lisdoonvarna 2/1: 31 7 2 May 0.7L 59.0 61.5
'18
3:45PM - CHINA HORSE CLUB HANDICAP (1100m)
01 Broken Arrows 2/1:25 1 4 Jul '20 16L 59.5 545
06 Sedition 2/1: 46 2 2 May 28L 580 555
'18
04 Gin'n' Bitters 2/1:9 3 5 Nov'20 26L 585 565
07 Goldfinch 4/2: 38 12 8 Apr'l9 58L 585 610
4:20PM - SKY RACING HANDICAP (1300m)
05 Vitesse 2/1:35 10 8 Jul ‘20 47L 585 575
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Wt
Now

56.0

57.0
59.5
57.0

62.5
58.0

59.0
57.5

59.5

Fred
Factor

137

83

237
13
11

0.0
0.9

14
7.0

47

Months
Idle

11

11

Form BLP
Score
347 26
213 17
317 29
133 8
10.1 3
5.0 4
49 2
9.4 6
270 14
227 12

Value Emerg
Factor

21.7
12.3

25.7
6.3
8.1

1.0
29

44
19.0

14.7

Trainer

Snowden

Robinson

Robl
Portelli
Turner

Dunn

Litt

Healey
Englebrecht

Waller

McEvoy

Cahill

Clipperton
Avdulla
O'Hara

Bowman
Schiller

McDonald
Collett

McDonald

Age

2F

6G

5G
4G
6M

5G
6G

5M
6M

5M



Tote

Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place Race

Last Last Caried Win

Marg Wt

Wt

Wt
Now

Sandown L akeside - Wednesday, 16 June 2021

1:35PM - Ladbrokes Handicap (1300m)

01 Highland Jakk 1/1:12 7 6 Nov'19 5.0L
06 AvenueOf Pleasure 1/1:7 12 1 Feb '20
2:10 PM - Ladbrokes Same Race Multi Handicap (1600m)
04 Spooning 5/1: 4 1 5 May 111
21
05 CafeRizu 2/1:9 3 5 Aug'20 7.0L
3:20 PM - Ladbroke It! Handicap (2100m)
08 Euroman 2/1: 36 2 8 Jun '18 8.0L
09 Pissaro 2/1: 45 3 8 Sep'l7  39L
02 Converging 5/1: 31 5 6 May 12.8L
21
06 Roland Garros 2/1: 28 10 14  Aug'20 14.3L
07 Crimson Ace 3/1: 26 14 6 May 2.0L
21
3:55PM - Ladbrokes Easy Form Handicap (1400m)
18 Onslaught 2/1: 49 2 4 Jan '19 1.8L
03 Final Man 2/1: 15 7 3 May 24L
'20
12 Heaven's Gift 3/3:7 13 3 Jul '20 6.1L
17 Unfair Dismissa 4/2: 35 17 12 Jul'18 7.2L

4:30 PM - LadbrokesBet Ticker Handicap (1200m)

01

National Choice

5/1:6

8

12

Sep'20 11.2L

57.5
58.0

58.5

56.0

59.5
56.0
56.0

54.0
54.0

58.0
61.0

58.0
58.5

56.5
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575

58.5

60.0
60.5
59.0

58.5
54.0

58.0
575

60.0
55.5

60.0
57.0

58.0

575

555
55.5
58.0

56.5
56.0

58.0
61.0

58.0
58.0

61.0

Fred
Factor

6.9
-0.8

0.8

8.2

53
16.6

197
3.6

18
-04

7.6
45

Months
Idle

10

10

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

19.9
12.2

6.8

16.2

153
18.0
276

43.7
23.6

7.8

236
335

12

13

13
15
22

33

10
16

26

9.8

74

Factor

139
11.2

18

11.2

7.3
10.0
216

29.7
17.6

38

20.6
215

22.7

Trainer

Hickmott
Beggy

(Jnr)

(Jnr)

Raymond
Kent
Cumani

Eustace
Young

Mathrick
Harnett

McEvoy
Noonan

(Jnr)

Jockey

Hill
Dee

Kah

Newitt

King
Kelly
Lane

Cartwright
Prebble

Stockdale
Stackhouse

Currie
Rawiller

Cartwright

Age

4G
3F

3F

3F

8G
6G
6M

6G
5M

G
4G

am
5G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Doomben - Wednesday, 16 June 2021

1:43 PM - WORKPAC QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1650m)

01 Eelloh 2/1: 10 6 3 Aug'20 27L 595 59.0 59.0 19
03 TheActuary 714:9 7 7 Sep'20 48L 565 585 58.0 75
2:18 PM - IPD Class 3 Handicap (1650m)
03 Watch the Cat 4/2: 23 7 4 Apr'20 0.6L 59.0 575 575 -1.7
01 Smart Meteor 2/1: 28 9 2 Dec'19 0.2L 605 555 595 -45
16 Ipso Nem Felek 2/1: 12 5 Nov'1l9 3.0L 585 58.5 -42.5
05 Blacklog 2/1: 32 17 3 Aug'20 09L 555 540 570 0.9
3:28 PM - NHP OPEN Handicap (1110m)
04 Ozark 2/1:31 3 May 50L 580 540 555 -0.1
17
05 Wudang Blade 1/1: 50 3 1 May 60.0 545 -4.3
17
12 Desert Man 6/3: 30 4 6 Sep'1l9 34L 605 585 54.0 -3.2
06 Bringlt HomePop 6/3:31 5 8 Nov'l7 45L 615 59.0 54.0 -3.2
01 Inquiry 4/2: 28 8 5 Jun'20 63L 605 540 585 -0.3
11 Rather Salubrious  1/1: 48 9 1 Dec '20 57.0 54.0 -23
03 Ef Troop 15/6: 21 10 5 Dec'1l9 3.0L 59.0 540 56.0 -3.2
02 Cruze 8/4: 29 1 7 Dec'19 28L 600 605 575 12
4:03PM - HAYMANS OPEN Handicap (1110m)
07 Jardin Rouge 6/3: 24 1 Aug'20 96L 545 540 540 838
01 Spurcraft 12/6: 33 2 6 Oct '20 35L 56.5 59.0 595 7.8
03 Fit for Purpose 9/4: 32 3 14 Jan'l9 72L 540 580 565 12.3
02 Jami Lady 10/6: 24 4 11 Jul 20 55L 555 59.0 58.0 10.1
13 Sister Kitty Mac 2/1: 6 9 Jan'18 7.1L 540 605 -29.8
05 Phobetor 4/2: 9 7 1 Jul '20 57.0 55.0 -16
06 Peppi LaFew 4/2: 24 8 11 Mar'20 5.7L 59.0 595 545 25
08 Spirit's Choice 4/3: 27 11 10 Jun'19 42L 555 540 54.0 18
04 I've Gotta Nel 2/1: 46 12 6 Oct '18 27L 58.0 60.5 555 27
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

10

10

11

10

10

10

Form BLP
Score
10.9 4
215 14
9.3 2
65 -2
-255 -37
20.9 3
4.9 2
-03 -3
6.8 2
9.8 4
12.7 4
77 -1
118 1
19.2 8
168 15
158 13
293 26
251 21
-148 -20
6.4 0
215 13
228 11
20.7 8

Vaue Emerg Trainer

7.7
125
475

71

133

7.2
52
53
113
8.2

30.8
10.6

Factor

7.9
145

53
45
-30.5
17.9

19

9.8
9.8
153
141
-23.8
54

10.5
12.8
14.7

Forster
Gollan

Lockwood
Munce
Holcombe
Morrisey

Hatch
Wilson

Schweida
Hansen
Fogden
Reynolds
Gollan

L ockwood

Wakefield
Schweida
Birchley
Hoysted
Cotsiopoulos
Costa

Edmonds
Kropp
L ockwood

Jockey

Plessis
Maloney

Bayliss
Stewart

Plessis

Byrne
Fradd

Thornton
El-lssa
Wiggins
Peel
Maloney
Orman

Cassidy
Stewart
Orman
Nothdurft

Guthmann-
Chester
Thompson
Plessis
Wishart

Age

3F
3F

56
4G

5G

7G

6G

8G
6G
6G
5M
5G
6G

™
7G
G
5M

5G
5G

5G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Gawler - Wednesday, 16 June 2021

1:50 PM - Crabb Shellgrit Benchmark 54 Handicap (1100m)

02 Two Odd Sox 4/2: 62 12 13 Jan'20 16.1L 58.0 61.0
2:25 PM - Sat July 10 Young Guns Day Benchmark 54 Handicap (1100m)

08 Chevite 2/1: 26 2 9 Aug'18 51L 575 56.5

10 Vietti 4/2: 27 5 5 Jan'19 17L 570 57.0
3:00 PM - Terrace Function Centre Benchmark 54 Handicap (1700m)

17 Chu Chu Charlie  3/1: 5 8 Apr'l5 185L 59.0 54.0

06 Back Pocket 2/1: 24 11 4 Jan '20 10L 570 56.0

02 Igitur 2/11: 70 12 11  Feb'l7 110L 605 605
3:35PM - Adelaide Plains Bloodstock Benchmark 54 Handicap (2100m)

02 City Beats 4/2: 50 2 8 Nov'20 70L 570 615

06 Spying On You 2/1: 110 3 10 Apr'21 770L 665 685

4:10 PM - Coopers Brewery Benchmark 58 Handicap (1500m)

01 Mr Epic 11/6: 68 5 5 Apr'l8 69L 54.0 58.5

08 Call MeDexter 4/2: 16 6 4 Jul '20 13L 585 57.0
4:45 PM - Holdfast Insurance Benchmark 58 Handicap (1200m)

13 L'il Piper 2/1:9 5 4 Dec'20 3.0L 60.0 59.0

08 It'sA Shame 2/11:7 7 12 Nov'19 53L 59.0 56.0

18 Unscopeable 2/1: 8 10 Aug'l7 54L 545 575

02 Pretty Glass 6/3: 31 13 6 Apr'19  21L 56.5 59.5
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Wt
Now

60.0

56.5
55.0

57.0
59.5

59.0
58.5

62.5
58.5

57.5
58.0

61.0

Fred
Factor

35
0.1

-31.2
0.2
10.2

121
72.3

17.0
0.1

0.3
22
-34.6
79

Months
Idle

~

11

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

145
10.1

-18.2
15.2
33.2

221
85.3

270
101

9.3
21.2
-16.6
26.9

32

20
82

22

14
-24
13

332

34.6

Factor

32.0

55
51

-26.2
112
222

141
75.3

22.0
6.1

53
9.2
-26.6
20.9

Cahill

McClean
Healy

Daniel
Nolan
Hubbard

Moyle
Young

Young
Fryer

Hyam
Bogarts
Atkinson
Day

Pannel|

Pannel|
Price

Jordsjo
Hurdle

Chung
Tourneur

Livesey
Fawke

Gatt
Toeroek

Chung

Age

G

5G
5M

6G
G

5G
11

8G
5G

3F
4G

™



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 16 June 2021

3:14PM - TABTOUCH BETTER YOUR BET HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Mystica View 713:9 4 7 Nov'20 27L 575 58.0
5:00 PM - AMELIA PARK LODGE HANDICAP (1200m)

06 Carabinier 2/1: 20 3 5 Sep'20 6.0L 575 59.0

09 Rocky Path 2/1: 30 12 5 Aug'19 39L 575 60.0
6:12 PM - SALINGER HANDICAP (1650m)

07 AvaExpress 2/1:21 13 6 Feb'20 24L 570 59.0
6:47 PM - MRSMAC'SHANDICAP (1650m)

04 Miss Dominican 14/2: 11 11 6 Mar'20 2.6L 59.0 60.0
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Wt
Now

60.5

575
56.5

57.0

58.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle
54 6
7.2 8
5.0
4.0
2.6

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score Factor
164 12 9.4
152 12 10.2
220 10 17.0
230 9 17.0
19.6 8 13.6

Trainer

Durrant

Jordan
Sigley

Regan

Kersley

Stanley

Staples
Bennett

Harvey

Banovic-
Edwards

Age

3F

4G
am

6G

am



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

Scottsville - Wednesday, 16 June 2021

10:15 PM - Gold Circle Racing Youtube Channel Fm 70 Handicap (F & M) (2133m)

11 Panna Cotta

1/1:8

11

6

11:20 PM - Soccer 6 Mr 77 Handicap (1750m)

03 Tromso

2/1:15

3

2

May
'20

Nov '13

38L 540 59.0 127.0

0.5L 59.0 59.0 133.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

64.4

58.0

11:55 PM - Win Big With Your Soccer Knowledge www.tabgold.co.za Mr 79 Handicap (1094m)

01 Hampton Court

10/2: 34

1

2

Oct '14

0.8L 58.0 59.0 120.0
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49.7

Form
Score

81.4

63.0

52.7

BLP

70

59

51

Value Emerg
Factor

75.4

61.0

50.7

Trainer

Howells

Lunn

Bosch

Gumede

Melo

Zackey

Age

4F

5G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
Royal Ascot - Wednesday, 16 June 2021
11:30 PM - Queen Mary Stakes (Fillies' Group 2) (1100m)
10 Harmony Rose 14/2: 4 8 2 Apr21  10L 57.0 57.0 126.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
54.6 2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

646 56 62.6 Condon

Jockey

Foley

Age

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Royal Ascot - Thursday, 17 June 2021

1:20 AM - Prince Of Wales's Stakes (Group 1) (British Champions Series) (2192m)

01 Armory 21/3:13 3 1 Nov 20 58.0 126.0
2:00 AM - Royal Hunt Cup (Heritage Handicap) (Str) (1760m)

05 What's The Story 7/1: 30 10 5 Mar'1l6  35L 62.0 580 132.0

03 Bowerman 11: 23 13 9 Oct'l6 55L 640 560 1330
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Fred
Factor

52.8

54.8
52.9

Months
Idle

Form
Score

56.8

69.8
74.9

BLP

53

59
61

Value Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

55.8 O'Brien Heffernan

64.8 Dalgleish Fanning
65.9 McGuinness Whelan

Age

4c

G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Chelmsford City - Thursday, 17 June 2021

3:23 AM - Example At CCR 14th August Handicap (1540m)

01 Irish Times 1/1: 28 7 9 Mar'll 55L 60.0 58.0
5:23 AM - tote.co.uk Now Never Beaten By SP Handicap (1760m)
01 Conscious i1 6 1 Feb'16 63.0
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Wit Fred Months
Now Factor Idle
136.0 63.0
143.0 62.2

Form
Score

79.0

69.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

71

63

Factor

70.0

68.2

Trainer

Spiller

Parr

Jockey

Woods

Burns

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Carried Win Wt
Wt Wt Now

Warrnambool - Thursday, 17 June 2021

11:05 AM - Roberts One Real Estate 1JW Steeplechase (3450m)

02 Socia Element 2/2:24 2 4 Jul '19 4.6L
03 Americanin Paris  2/2:33 8 1 Apr'19
1:40 PM - Midfield Group Maiden Hurdle (3200m)
06 Thunder Cloud 2/1: 39 9 4 Feb'19 6.0L
2:20 PM - Southwest Equine Veterinary Group Hurdle (3200m)
01 Runaway 23/6: 42 1 6 Feb'21 12.6L
04 HomeBy Midnight  4/1: 61 8 3 Feb'20 14.0L
3:00 PM - Star Printing BM 64 Handicap (2000m)
05 Cuban Fighter 3/2: 75 7 6 Aug'l5 9.1L
03 Arctic Wolf 4/1: 13 11 8 Feb'l4  35L
04 Craftmanship 2/1: 13 14 9 Oct'19 82L
17 Just Rolling 4/2: 15 6 May 4.7L
21
4:30 PM - The Fresh Flower Market BM 64 Handicap (1000m)
02 Rock Of Kryptonit  2/1: 7 4 1 May
e 21
14 Von Saga 2/1:17 5 11 Aug'20 12.8L
01 Moor Wanted 2/1: 46 10 7 Dec'18 3.7L

540 550 710
65.5 70.5

69.5 69.5 69.5

695 680 715
650 665 67.0

575 590 595
60.0 615 595
605 585 595
58.0 59.0

59.5 60.5

580 580 56.0
580 555 605
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Fred Months

Factor

18.6
3.9

6.0

0.8

11.2
3.7

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Score

24.6
12.9

191

19.9
217

24.8
232
28.9
-18.6

5.8

27.2
20.7

22

10

18
19

17
12
14
-33

22
10

43.6

Factor

20.6
119

151

139
24.7

18.8
15.2
19.9
-24.6

4.8

16.2
137

Bott
Wilde

Raymond

Bott
Payne

Kolpin
Moroney
(Jnr)
Musgrove

(Jnr)

Yargi
Chow

Ryan
Short

Small

O'Sullivan
Kuru

Gordon
Allen
Yendall

Lawrence

Bates
Bull

Age

7G
5G

G

6R
8G

9G
4G
4G

3G

6M
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Mackay - Thursday, 17 June 2021

2:03 PM - BOOK FUNCTIONSIN EVENT CENTRE OPEN Handicap (1560m)

04 Bering Sea 2/1: 28 5 5 Oct'1l9 57L 575 56.0 54.0 18
4:35PM - RACING AGAIN SAT 3RD JULY BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1100m)

01 Fratellino 2/1: 56 1 7 Aug'l9 60L 545 59.0 635 16.5

13 Johnny Whitesox 2/1:31 5 5 Mar'18 4.0L 575 635 54.0 6.0
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Wit Fred Months Form

Idle  Score

118

245
16.0

BLP

23
10

Value Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor
6.8 Attard Whiteley

175 Simmons Simmons
11.0 Manzelmann Fenlon

Age

6G

G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Nowra - Thursday, 17 June 2021

2:15PM - GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1400m)
04 Zardoro 4/2: 41 9 5 Jun'19 27L 575 575 57.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
23

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

16.3 7 11.3 Robinson

Jockey

Guymer

Age

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Northam - Thursday, 17 June 2021

2:57 PM - NORTHAM MAZDA HANDICAP (1100m)

04 ToRiseAgan 4/2: 22 1 3 May 24L 55.0 57.5 56.0
'19

05 Daishio 4/2: 32 3 6 Jul '19 27L 540 575 550

01 Danny George 2/1: 27 6 6 Jun'l8  4.8L 59.0 57.5 60.0

6:35PM - LIQUOR BARONS NORTHAM HANDICAP (1400m)

04 Jarman 2/1: 22 3 3 Sep'l9 45L 59.0 59.0 585

01 Misslvy League 2/1: 14 4 6 May 6.5L 565 545 605
'20
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Fred Months

Factor

51

6.2

44

4.1
8.1

Idle

Form BLP
Score

9.1 8
152 12
164 10
10.1 7
181 14

Value Emerg
Factor

6.1
9.2

10.4

7.1
121

Trainer

Webster
Kerdey

Pope

Casey
Lane

Turner

Banovic-
Edwards
Parnham

Stanley
Johnston

Age

5G

5M

6G

5G
3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

Wyong - Thursday, 17 June 2021

3:10PM - THE ENTRANCE LEAGUES CLUB CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1100m)

01 Osamu V114 1 4 Feb'20 31L 630 590 625 -0.3 4.7
3:45PM - THE RACE TO SHELLY BEACH GOLF CLUB BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1350m)

04 Scarleo 2/1: 16 1 8 Sep'20 10.7L 55.0 550 59.5 141 8 231

01 Assault'n'bathory 4/2: 27 3 5 Jan '20 18L 570 575 610 53 133

06 Isorich 16/6:133 6 6 Dec'l7 10L 585 605 585 26 146

4:25PM - GOSFORD RSL CLUB BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1600m)
05 Sanctioned 10/4: 29 1 2 Sep'l7 18L 625 570 585 -5.6 -2.6
11 Achi Baba 2/1: 54 6 8 Dec'l6 58L 555 605 550 9.3 233
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22
10

-3
17

6.3

13.6

Factor

0.7

151
8.3
8.6

-4.6
153

Trainer

Neasham

Jones
Seib
Seelin

Greentree
Marshall

Gibbons

Owen
Schiller
Griffiths

Hennessy
Schiller

Age

3G

4G
7G
10

6G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Chelmsford City - Thursday, 17 June 2021

11:10 PM - Example At CCR 14th August Fillies Handicap (1320m)
03 Minhagj 13/5: 13 1 5 Apr'2l  52L 59.0 56.0 128.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
56.5 2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

625 61 57.5 Attwater

Jockey

Carson

Age

4F



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Royal Ascot - Friday, 18 June 2021

12:40 AM - Ribblesdale Stakes (Fillies Group 2) (2631m)

03 Aristia 43/9: 2 5 3 Mar'19 22L 57.0
1:15 AM - Gold Cup (Group 1) (British Champions Series) (4390m)
06 Twilight Payment 8/1: 33 7 3 Nov'20 55L 630
2:00 AM - Britannia Stakes (Heritage Handicap) (Str) (1760m)
29 Air ToAir 42:7 8 1 May 62.0
21

Wt Now Factor

57.0 1260 559

60.0 1280 537

1190 443
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

63.9

63.7

53.3

BLP

58

56

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

60.9 Hannon

60.7 O'Brien

52.3 Boughey

Jockey

Doyle

Marquand

Spencer

Age

3F

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now
L eopardstown - Friday, 18 June 2021
4:30 AM - Sandycove Handicap (45-70) (2820m)
06 Igraine 18/6: 3 3 12 Jun'19 232L 580 60.0 130.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
80.7

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Score Factor

95.7 92 83.7 O'Brien

Jockey

Harnett

Age

3F



Tote Horse

Carnarvon - Friday, 18 June 2021

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt
Marg Wt Wt Now

4:20PM - STOCKYARD STOCK SUPPLIESHANDICAP (1600m)

01 Counter Drive

4/2: 31

1

1

Jun'19

60.0 61.5

4:57 PM - CARNARVON BOWLERSRACE DAY HANDICAP (1600m)
Feb'l7 10.1L 59.0 56.0 585

04 Danefin

6:00 PM - HEDDI'SHAIR SALON HANDICAP (1400m)

08 Nobel Image
06 Family Discussion

21177

1/1: 59
2/1: 32

9

2
4

9

1
7

Nov '15
Feb'19

56.0 57.0
48L 59.0 550 585
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Fred Months

Factor

12

74

0.8
13

Idle

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score Factor
32 2 22
254 16 16.4
38 1 2.8
12.3 8 53

Trainer

Burke

Malpass

Burke
Evans

Watson

Stanley

Watson
Staples

Age

5G

10

™
6G
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